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MODULO CRESCITA
Belt clean multi-tier system from 3 up to 12 tiers
REARING CAGE SYSTEM

... WELL PLANNED FOR A LONG LIFE



MODULO CRESCITA
Belt clean multi-tier system from 3 up to 12 tiers
REARING CAGE SYSTEM

Heights are subject to decrease due to feet adjustment    
Valli should reserve the right to freely change models and technical specifications at any time without prior notice

Models
Overall width (trough/trough)
Overall width
with travelling feeders
Length of modular section

MCR
mm

mm

mm

115
1450

1766

125
1550
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135
1650
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145
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1850
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1950

2266

2900 (support frame every 1450mm)
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13

3 tiers 4 tiers 5 tiers

CAGE MODEL OVERVIEW

Models
Cage depth 
Cage front 
Cage floor surface
Cage height
Height tier to tier

MCR
mm
mm
cm2

mm
mm

115
575

1450
8337
410
590

125
625
1450
9062
410
590

135
675
1450
9787
410
590

145
725
1450
10512
410
590

155
775
1450
11237
410
590

165
825
1450
11962
410
590
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MODULO CRESCITA

Heights are subject to decrease due to feet adjustment    
Valli should reserve the right to freely change models and technical specifications at any time without prior notice
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Care Durability Flexibility Reliability Service

Drinking lines on each floor

Adjustable feet

Self supporting feed troughs
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Overall dimension for optimized density

New Feed Trough design with self-supporting profile

Easy and quick installation

Essential design reducing gaps for red mites

Available in multi-tier configuration with intermediate catwalks

Travelling feeders or flat chain feeding system

Easy access to the feed by veranda system or adjustable slide sistem

Improved manure cleaning drive for easy maintenance

Available with or without “pvc” duct for manure drying
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